
IONA	COLLEGE	UNIFORM	SHOP	
YEAR	8	BOOKLIST	2017	

Phone:	3893	8863	Email:	uniformshop@iona.qld.edu.au	

TEXTBOOK HIRE
All textbooks required by Year 8 students are either provided digitally on their laptop or hired to them by Iona and are 
available on the first day of school in 2017. At the end of the academic year, these books are then returned by the student 
in good condition. If the books hired out are not returned or are damaged, the cost of replacing these textbooks is billed to 
the family.

DIGITAL DATA NEEDS 
Year 8 students are part of the Student Laptop Program. This includes a Google Drive account that provides 
effectively unlimited online (cloud) data storage. As a result, students are encouraged to maintain their digital 
schoolwork in their Google Drive data is accessible from other laptops, computers and other devices. It is further 
recommended that an external hard drive or home network storage solution be used to maintain a backup location of any 
critical schoolwork. Any personal data such as music, videos or photographs needs to be backed up to the home backup 
location. The college accepts no responsibility for personal data on student laptops. There is no need for students to own 
or bring a USB memory stick/thumb drive to school.

 TICK HERE IF YOU REQUIRE THE COMPLETE GENERAL STATIONARY PACK - 77.40. SELECT ITEMS REQUIRED 

 Page Two Select requirements for subject being studied.		Please	place	your	order	by 	Friday 	4th	 November	 2016	

GENERAL	STATIONERY	REQUIREMENTS	FOR	ALL	SUBJECTS	

QTY	
REQ	

ORDER	
QTY	

ITEM	
	PRICE/PER	

ITEM	
SUBTOTAL	 				TOTAL	

Student	Name:	………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…….. ……………………………………..

Parent	Name:	………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..............

Phone:	……………………………….............………	Email:	……………………………….............……………………………………….............…………………………..............	

Credit	Card	details:	…….......………....../……………..........…/........................./………….........…….......	EXP:	…...............................Master      /  Visa		

Signature:	……………………………….............……………………………………….............……………………………………….............……………………………………….	

Maths Set (Retain from Year 6) 

Biro – Fine Blue (Not Felt Tip Variety) 
Biro – Fine Red  (Not Felt Tip Variety) 

Correction Tape 

Coloured Pencils 12Pkt 
Eraser 
Glue Stick 
Pencil - HB 

Highlighter 

Pencil Sharpener 
Wooden Ruler -30cm (Not Metal) 
Pencil Case 
A4 Display Folder 

Manilla Folder (Assessment Work) 

A4 Exercise Book (96 page) 

$3.90 

$0.60 
$0.60 

$3.00 

$3.50 
$0.50 
$4.00 
$0.50 

$0.80 
$2.00 

$1.00 

$10.00 
$2.20 
$0.15 

$1.70 

$3.90 

$1.20 
$1.

 
20 

$6.00 

$3.50 
$1.00 
$4.00 
$2.50 

$1.60 
$2.00 
$1.00 

$10.00 

$17.60 
$1.50 

$20.40 

$77.40 

1 

2 
2 

2 

1 
2 
1 
5 

2 
1 

1 
1 
8 

10 
12 

Total Cost of General Stationery 

A4 Ring Binder 2 Ring 
Reinforced Loose Leaf Refills Pack 50 
5 Tab Subject Dividers 

Instead of above Exercise Books/Folders, students can choose an “all in one” Binder Option: 

Not available at the Uniform Shop
1 
4 
2



ADDITIONAL SUBJECT REQUIREMENTS 

QTY 
REQ 

ORDER 
QTY ITEM 

PRICE/ PER 
ITEM 

SUB TOTAL TOTAL 

1 English  
Australian Oxford Pocket Dictionary 
(Retain from previous year) 

Available at the Uniform Shop if 
required $39.99 

1 

2 

$4.00 

$1.00 

$4.00 

$2.00 

1 History / Geography 
Black Fine point Marker  

1  Clear Safety Glasses $5.00 $5.00 

1 
Japanese 
A4 Exercise Book (48 page) $1.00 $1.00 

1 

1 

Mathematics 
Grid Book 7mm (48 page)

Scientific Calculator 
(Texas Instrument Model TI-30XB)
(Used for Science and Mathematics)

$1.00 

$30.00 

$1.00 

$30.00 

1 

1 

 Music 
Olympic Music Book (96 page) 
Earphones 

$2.50 

$14.85 

$2.50 

$14.85 

1 
 

S cience 
Scientific Calculator (supplied in Mathematics) 

1 
Drama 
A5 Drama Book (48 page) $0.50 $0.50 

1 

Industrial Design & Technology

A4 Sketch Pad 

2h Pencils 

Mouse – wireless or cord Not available at the Uniform Shop

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 

 Visual Art 
A4 Art Diary – Blank pages only
Water Coloured Pencils (24 pack)
2B Pencil
4B Pencil
6B Pencil
Scissors
Felt Pens (12 Texta)
Roymac Taklon Brushes in Protective
Container set
Black Fine Point Marker
A3 Handy pouch 

$3.85 

$14.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 

$2.50 
$3.30 

$15.00 

$6.80 
Total General Stationery 

Total Additional Subject Requirements 

NEW TOTAL    

$2.70 

$3.85 

$14.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 

$2.50 
$3.30 

$15.00 

$6.80 

$2.70 

$2.70 $2.70 

COVERING OF TEXTBOOKS: Please cover textbooks in clear contact. Book Covers are available. 

Liquid Paper Correction Fluid in any form and any solvent Based Marking Pen is NOT to be used at Iona College. 

Orders can be collected once you have received a confirmation email. 

1 
Information Computer Technology 
Earphones $14.85 $14.85 

$77.40 
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