IONA COLLEGE UNIFORM SHOP YEAR 8 BOOKLIST 2017

Phone: 3893 8863 Email: uniformshop@iona.qld.edu.au

Student Name:				
Parent Name:				
Phone:	Email:			
Credit Card details://	///	EXP:	Master	/ Visa
Signature:				

TEXTBOOK HIRE

All textbooks required by Year 8 students are either provided digitally on their laptop or hired to them by Iona and are available on the first day of school in 2017. At the end of the academic year, these books are then returned by the student in good condition. If the books hired out are not returned or are damaged, the cost of replacing these textbooks is billed to the family.

DIGITAL DATA NEEDS

Year 8 students are part of the Student Laptop Program. This includes a Google Drive account that provides effectively unlimited online (cloud) data storage. As a result, students are encouraged to maintain their digital schoolwork in their Google Drive data is accessible from other laptops, computers and other devices. It is further recommended that an external hard drive or home network storage solution be used to maintain a backup location of any critical schoolwork. Any personal data such as music, videos or photographs needs to be backed up to the home backup location. The college accepts no responsibility for personal data on student laptops. There is no need for students to own or bring a USB memory stick/thumb drive to school.



TICK HERE IF YOU REQUIRE THE COMPLETE GENERAL STATIONARY PACK - 77.40. SELECT ITEMS REQUIRED

Page Two Select requirements for subject being studied. Pleaseplaceyourorderby Friday 4th November 2016

	GENERAL STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL SUBJECTS				
QTY REQ	ORDER QTY	ITEM	PRICE/PER ITEM	SUBTOTAL	TOTAL
1		Maths Set (Retain from Year 6)	\$3.90	\$3.90	
2		Biro – Fine Blue (Not Felt Tip Variety)	\$0.60	\$1.20	
2		Biro – Fine Red (Not Felt Tip Variety)	\$0.60	\$1.20	
2		Correction Tape	\$3.00	\$6.00	
1		Coloured Pencils 12Pkt	\$3.50	\$3.50	
2		Eraser	\$0.50	\$1.00	
1		Glue Stick	\$4.00	\$4.00	
5		Pencil - HB	\$0.50	\$2.50	
2		Highlighter	\$0.80	\$1.60	
1		Pencil Sharpener	\$2.00	\$2.00	
1		Wooden Ruler -30cm (Not Metal)	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1		Pencil Case	\$10.00	\$10.00	
8		A4 Display Folder	\$2.20	\$17.60	
10		Manilla Folder (Assessment Work)	\$0.15	\$1.50	
12		A4 Exercise Book (96 page)	\$1.70	\$20.40	
		Total Cost of General Stationery		\$77.40	
Instea	d of above	Exercise Books/Folders, students can choose an "all in one" Binder	Option:		
1		A4 Ring Binder 2 Ring			
4 2		Reinforced Loose Leaf Refills Pack 50 5 Tab Subject Dividers	Not available at the Uniform Shop		

QTY REQ	ORDER QTY	ITEM	PRICE/ PER ITEM	SUB TOTAL	TOTAL
1		English Australian Oxford Pocket Dictionary (Retain from previous year)	Available at the Uniform Shop if required \$39.99		
1		Industrial Design & Technology A4 Sketch Pad	\$4.00	\$4.00	
2		2h Pencils	\$1.00	\$2.00	
1		Mouse – wireless or cord	Not available at the Uniform Shop		
1		Clear Safety Glasses	\$5.00	\$5.00	
1		History / Geography Black Fine point Marker	\$2.70	\$2.70	
1		Japanese A4 Exercise Book (48 page)	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1		Mathematics Grid Book 7mm (48 page)	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1		Scientific Calculator (Texas Instrument Model TI-30XB) (Used for Science and Mathematics)	\$30.00	\$30.00	
1		Music Olympic Music Book (96 page)	\$2.50	\$2.50	
1		Earphones	\$14.85	\$14.85	
1		Science Scientific Calculator (supplied in Mathematics)			
1		Drama A5 Drama Book (48 page)	\$0.50	\$0.50	
1		Information Computer Technology Earphones	\$14.85	\$14.85	
1		Visual Art A4 Art Diary – Blank pages only	\$3.85	\$3.85	
1		Water Coloured Pencils (24 pack)	\$14.00	\$14.00	
1		2B Pencil	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1		4B Pencil	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1		6B Pencil	\$1.00	\$1.00	
1		Scissors	\$2.50	\$2.50	
1		Felt Pens (12 Texta)	\$3.30	\$3.30	
1		Roymac Taklon Brushes in Protective Container set	\$15.00	\$15.00	
1		Black Fine Point Marker	\$2.70	\$2.70	
1		A3 Handy pouch	\$6.80	\$6.80	
		Total General Stationery		\$77.40	
		Total Additional Subject Requirements			
		NEW TOTAL			

COVERING OF TEXTBOOKS: Please cover textbooks in clear contact. Book Covers are available.

Liquid Paper Correction Fluid in any form and any solvent Based Marking Pen is **NOT** to be used at Iona College.